
Colleague CV: Dr. Zsoldos Olga

Dr. Zsoldos Olga
Actual classification: Associate professor

Qualifications, scientific degrees
Higher education qualifications

1965 - 1971
, (B)
2003 - 2003
, (H)

Scientific degrees and awards

1978, dr. univ

2007, PhD

Career
Workplaces

1971 - 1973
,
1973 - 1976
,
1976 - 1980
,
1980 -
,

Public activities in the university (memberships in university bodies)

1980 - 2005

1999 -

2005 -

Important study tours, delegacies

1976,

1979,

1983,

1987,
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1991,

1991,

1992,

2009,

2010,

Awards, titles, honors

1989,

Language skills

Language Speaking Writing Reading Media
appearance

English Basic Basic Basic

German Basic Basic Basic

Russian Advanced Advanced Advanced

Portuguese Advanced Advanced Advanced

Spanish Advanced Advanced Advanced

Research, professional activity
Field of science and discipline:

languages

Current fields of research:

Portugál-spanyol-magyar kontrasztív nyelvészet

Previous fields of research:

Portugál-spanyol-magyar kontrasztív nyelvészet

Membership in scientific or professional bodies/organizations

1983 - , ,
, national
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1989 - , ,
, national

Expert consultancy activities

2006 -
,

Contacts
E-mail address: olga.zsoldos@uni-corvinus.hu
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